Introduction
This water detector is a microchip-based device that uses conductivity
cable to detect the presence of water or conductive liquids at any point
along the cable. It is powered by an AC or DC source, 14 - 30 volts. It
features Normally Open and Normally Closed (Form C) relay contacts
rated at 4A @ 250 VAC/30 VDC for connection to a monitoring system, or
direct control of another device. The water detector is designed to signal
an alarm if one or more of three conditions are met: water is detected,

                                                      (5’, 10‘, 25’ 50‘ & 100’)
                                                      Custom lengths available
Ordering Information
WD-100-5 - c/w 1.5 m (5’) conductivity cable
WD-100-10 - c/w 3 m (10’) conductivity cable
WD-100-25 - c/w 7.6 m (25’) conductivity cable
WD-100-50 - c/w 15.2 m (50’) conductivity cable
WD-100-100 - c/w 30.5 m (100’) conductivity cable
114.3 mm
4.5 “
100 mm
3.95 “